E 90 range of fuse disconnectors
and fuseholders
Uncompromising performance
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
2
Designing simplicity
ABB competence serving the most

load”.
16
Order codes
Poles	 Rated	 Modules	 Description	 Order Code	 Bbn 8012542	 Weight	 Pack
	 current		  Type		  EAN	 1 piece kg	 unit pc.
E 90 fuse disconnectors for 10.3 x 38 mm fuses (AC-22B)
1	 32	 1	 E 91/32	 2CSM200923R1801	 009238	 0,061	 6
1	 32	 1	 E 91/32s*	 2CSM202483R1801	 024835	 0,062	 6
1+N	 32 	 2	 E 91N/32	 2CSM200893R1801	 008934	 0,130	 3
2	 32	 2	 E 92/32	 2CSM200883R1801	 008835	 0,122	 3
3	 32	 3	 E 93/32	 2CSM204753R1801	 047537	 0,183	 2
3+N	 32	 4	 E 93N/32	 2CSM204733R1801	 047339	 0,252	 1
4	 32	 4	 E 94/32	 2CSM204723R1801	 047230	 0,244	 1
E 90 fuse disconnectors for 8.5 x 31.5 mm fuses (AC-22B)
1	 20	 1	 E 91/20	 2CSM200983R1801	 009832	 0,061	 6
1	 20	 1	 E 91/20s*	 2CSM202423R1801	 024231	 0,062	 6
2	 20	 2	 E 92/20	 2CSM200953R1801	 009535	 0,122	 3
3	 20	 3	 E 93/20	 2CSM200943R1801	 009436	 0,183	 2
The most widely used codes are blue.
Poles	 Rated	 Modules	 Description	 Order Code	 Bbn 8012542	 Weight	 Pack
	 current		  Type		  EAN	 1 piece kg	 unit pc.
E 90h fuseholders for 10.3 x 38 mm fuses
1+N 	 32	 1	 E 91hN/32	 2CSM200913R1801	 009139	 0,070	 6
1+N	 32	 1	 E 91hN/32s*	 2CSM206573R1801	 065739	 0,071	 6
3+N	 32	 2	 E 93hN/32	 2CSM204743R1801	 047438	 0,192	 2
E 90h fuseholders for 8.5 x 31.5 mm fuses
1+N	 20	 1	 E 91hN/20	 2CSM200963R1801	 009634	 0,070	 6
1+N	 20	 1	 E 91hN/20s*	 2CSM200703R1801	 007036	 0,071	 6
3+N	 20	 3	 E 93hN/20	 2CSM200933R1801	 009337	 0,192	 2
The most widely used codes are purple.
Poles	 Rated	 Modules	 Description	 Order Code	 Bbn 8012542	 Weight	 Pack
	 current		  Type		  EAN	 1 piece kg	 unit pc.
E 90 PV fuse disconnectors for 10.3 x 38 mm fuses (DC-20B)
1	 32	 1	 E 91/32 PV	 2CSM204713R1801	 047131	 0,061	 6
1	 32	 1	 E 91/32 PVs*	 2CSM204693R1801	 046936	 0,062	 6
2	 32	 2	 E 92/32 PV 	 2CSM204703R1801	 047032	 0,122	 3
Poles	 Rated	 Modules	 Description	 Order Code	 Bbn 8012542	 Weight	 Pack
	 current		  Type		  EAN	 1 piece kg	 unit pc.
E 90 fuseholders for Class 10.4 x 38.1 mm fuses
1	 30	 1	 E 91/30	 2CSM205833R1801	 058335	 0,061	 6
1	 30	 1	 E 91/30s*	 2CSM251533R1801	 515333	 0,062	 6
1+N	 30	 2	 E 91N/30	 2CSM200693R1801	 006930	 0,13	 3
2	 30	 2	 E 92/30	 2CSM202443R1801	 024439	 0,122	 3
3	 30	 3	 E 93/30	 2CSM200683R1801	 006831	 0,183	 2
3+N	 30	 4	 E 93N/30	 2CSM202433R1801	 024330	 0,252	 1
4	 30	 4	 E 94/30	 2CSM200673R1801	 006732	 0,244	 1
*s: version with blown fuse indicator
38 ø 10,3
31,5 ø 8,5
38 ø 10,3